Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "STEERING" BRP ENDURO 400 F

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "STEERING" BRP ENDURO 400 F

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 514526900 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 35 mHER Steering padding 1
2 506121400 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen BLOC ATTACHE US*BLOCK- 1
MACH.
* -
3 506133800 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel BRAS PIVOT SOUD*ARM-PIVOT 1
WELD
4 415041100 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHen COUSSINET *CUSHION 2
5 415038000 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 35 mHEH PIVOT *PIVOT 1
6 40359 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHEeHU Screw M12x85 1
7 506136400 CpOK IIOCTaBKHY 0T 25 mHen RONDELLE *WASHER 1
8 33013 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel Nut elastic M12 1
9 503175800 CpOK 1IOCTaBKM OT 25 nHEN WASHER 12
10 33023 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEHU Nut elastic M10 6
11 414768100 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Ball joint, left 3
12 732610011 Cpok mocrtaBku oT 19 gHen LH Hex. Jam Nut M10 3
13 506136000 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 [HeH BARRE ACCOUP. *ROD-TIE 2
. NUT-JAM HEXAGONAL RH.
14 732610010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH M10X 1.25 3
15 414768000 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 nHeln Ball joint, right 3
. BRAS DIRECT.DR.*ARM-
16 506144800 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 [HeHU STEER.RH 1
. BRAS DIRECT.GA.ARM-
16 506144900 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeU STEER.LH 1
17 40828 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 19 nHeln Allen screw M8x35 2
18 33201 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel Elastic flanged nut M8 2
19 570024800 Cpok mocTasky ot 35 mHed CAP-TIMON-DR.“CAP-RODTIE | 4
19 570024900 Cpok mocTaskH ot 25 mHeit EI’_‘IP'TIMON'GA' *CAP-RODTIE |y
20 572036500 CpoOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 [HeH DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
. PLAQUE CAP.DR. *PLATE-
21 517241200 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 35 mHen CAP.RH 1
21 517241300 Cpok mocTasks ot 25 mHei PLAQUE CAP.GA. *PLATE- 1
CAP.LH
22 390402200 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel RIVET-POP 3/16 10
23 506110800 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHew BARRE ACCOUPL. *ROD-TIE 1
24 572064400 CpoOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 mHeH DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
25 572064500 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeHU DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
. SUPPORT RETENUE*SUPPORT-
26 517126200 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 35 gHeH RETAINER 1
27 40036 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHEeHU Screw M8x20 2
28 20014 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHEeU Spring washer 2
. DEMI-DOUILLE *HALF-
29 572067100 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHEN BUSHING 2
30 506060600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH BRIDE EN U *U-CLAMP 1
31 33011 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHew Nut elastic M8 6




32 277000142 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHel EEIA?\;IEPDIRECTION*STEERING 2
33 506151196 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHen Ycenurens 2
34 40010 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 fHeHU Screw M8x55 4
35 506125900 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 fHel GUIDON *BAR-HANDLE 1
36 5340464 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHEHU 3akKuM PYKOSTKU 2
37 572072400 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 nHeit MORTAISE *KEYWAY 2
38 413711500 Cpok mocTask ot 19 JHeit o SYNTHETFGREASE- 1
39 293800005 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH LOCTITE 271 *LOCTITE-271 1
40 293550004 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHeln GREASE-DIELECT DC4 1
1 506151114 Cpok mocTask ot 19 mxeit R A TIONTTUBE- 1
42 515175387 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel Heater element 2
43 409204300 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 35 mHen ]F“gﬁEAl\fg NT FEMEL *HOUSING- 1
44 515175252 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 19 mHewH Female Terminal 3
45 27010 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 19 nHelt Tie-rap 98 mm 2
46 512059144 Cpox nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHewH Heated handle 1
47 512059334 Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 19 nHeln Throttle housing 1
48 414438700 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHen PIN-LEVER 1
49 414438900 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN WASHER 1
50 414439000 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHel CIRCLIP 1
51 414440800 B manmuyuu SCREW-SET DIN 916-A2 1
52 512059146 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 nHeln Kill switch 1
53 409210000 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHel TERMINAL-MALE 2
54 414473200 CpOK II0CTaBKY 0T 25 mHeH Self tabbing screw 1
55 572099400 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Washer 1
56 515175253 Cpok 1ocTaBKy 0T 25 fHel TERMINAL-FEMAL 3
57 409008500 Cpok 1nocTaBkY 0T 35 [Hel HOUSING-FEMALE 1
58 414883100 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHen gﬁf{lé]::['?]?EC ELERAT*CABLE- 1
59 414753300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN WASHER 1
60 414753500 B manuyun CIRCLIP-TYPE BS N 1
61 572044600 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHel gggg?%?é" E ACC. *COVER- 1
62 414274500 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel CIRCLIP-BLACK CHROMATE 1
63 293550004 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 [Hel GREASE-DIELECT DC4 1
64 21003 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 35 gHEN Poxok 1
65 20008 CpoK 1oCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH Xﬁgggg A5,3 DIN9021-ST 8




